Spring Assessment Schedule 2025

Secondary Testing

Monday, April 14"

Tuesday, April 15™

Thursday, April 17"
(Short Class Periods)

Elementary Testing

Wednesday, April 23

Thursday, April 24"

Friday, April 25"

Monday, April 28

Tuesday, April 29

Wednesday, April 30™

Thursday, May 1

1% Period
2" Period

3 - 4™ Period

1st- 2" Period

3 Period
4" Period

1st- 2" Period
3_ 4% Period

8:30-9:3
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:3
1:00-2:0

8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
1:00-2:00

8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30
1:00-2:00

8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30

8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30

8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30

8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:30

7" Grade Math NSCAS
8™ Grade Math NSCAS
9™ Graders/ 10" Graders (Math/ LA)

9™/ 10 Graders (Reading/ Science)
7™ Grade Science MAPs
8" Grade Science NSCAS

7" Grade L/A NSCAS
8" Grade L/A NSCAS

3 Grade L/A NSCAS
4" Grade L/A NSCAS
5% Grade L/A NSCAS
6™ Grade L/A NSCAS

4" Grade Math NSCAS
5% Grade Math NSCAS
6" Grade Math NSCAS
3 Grade Math NSCAS

5% Grade Science NSCAS
6™ Grade Science MAPs
3 Grade Science MAPs
4" Grade Science MAPs

K/ 2" Grade Reading MAPs
1t Grade Reading MAPs

K/ 2" Grade Math MAPs
1%t Grade Math MAPs

2"/ 3 grade Aims Web Whole Group Math
4™ grade Aims Web Whole Group Math
5"/ 6" Grade Aims Web Whole Group Math

2/ 3" grade Aims Web Whole Group Reading
4" grade Aims Web Whole Group Reading
5"/ 6™ Grade Aims Web Whole Group Reading






